BAY COUNTY DRAIN ASSESSMENTS

Drain Name
Chapter 20 Drains

Bangor O&M
Hampton O&M
Portsmouth O&M

801 Drains
Armour
Augustyniak

Bartlett
Blondin
Cole
Deshano
Dingman
Douglas
Hadd
Helmuth
Legness
Lincoln Road
Lobodzinski
Oakwood
Pashak
Phillips
Schmidt Intercounty
Selle
Tennant
White
Ziegler

Drain Name
Budd Intercounty
Hoppler Creek
Kerr, Jammer, Szmanski
Tebo Erickson
Waldo & Branches Intercounty
Wilcox

OPERATION & MAINTAINENCE

Tax Period

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

# of Years

Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of1

Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1

Year1of1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of1l
Year 1 of 1
Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of1
Year 1 of 1

Township(s)

Bangor
Hampton
Portsmouth

Merritt
Fraser

Pinconning, city of Pinconning
Fraser

Monitor

Beaver

Beaver & Williams

Merritt & Portsmouth
Kawkawlin

Merritt

Mt. Forest & Pinconning
Portsmouth

Williams

Kawkawlin

Bever

Auburn, Williams & Monitor
Frankenlust

Garfield & Mt. Forest
<errott

Kawkawlin

Frankenlust

CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

Tax Period

Number of Years

2022 Year 10 of 10
2022 Year 3 of 5
2022 Year 8 of 10
2022 Year 2 of 5
2022 Year 3 of 7
2022 Year 9 of 10

Township(s)
Pinconning
Williams, City of Midland
Kawkawlin
Fraser, Garfield
Beaver, Williams
Monitor

Assessed

$376,060.26
$30,680.51
$11,103.72

$450.00
$250.00

$5,000.00
$250.00
$7,500.00
$550.00
$33,200.29
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$250.00
$10,000.00
$1,400.00
$400.00
$7,500.00
$875.00
$7,500.00
$5,800.00
$2,500.00
$250.00
$450.00
$7,000.00

Assessed

$11,064.20
$240,190.50
$63,701.24
$128,039.35
$166,473.02
$65,717.82



